
PREMIERSHIP TABLES (Mobile) Thursday, 3rd August, 2023 
 

Tech Dry Super League    After Round 19 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
Bombers 17 510 54.5 103 387 334 

Swans 17 493 52.7 100 371 342 

Giants 16 469 53.3 92 341 309 

Kangaroos 16 462 52.5 93 355 329 

Demons 16 421 47.8 82 329 351 

Bulldogs 16 392 44.5 84 310 361 

Dockers 16 388 44.1 73 294 361 

 

A Grade    After Round 12 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
Good Shepherd Anglican 'BROWN' 12 20 83.3 95 339 241 

St Richard's Anglican 'MAROON' 12 19 79.2 87 327 246 

St Richard's Anglican 'ORANGE' 12 19 79.2 83 312 241 

St Richard's Anglican 'YELLOW' 12 14 58.3 85 316 254 

St Richard's Anglican 'TEAL' 12 10 41.7 66 255 288 

St Stephen's Lutheran 12 8 33.3 57 246 319 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLACK' 12 4 16.7 52 223 329 

Brighton Uniting 12 2 8.3 51 233 333 

 

B Grade    After Round 12 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
Good Shepherd Anglican 'RED' 12 20 83.3 97 327 202 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLUE' 12 12 50.0 71 264 275 

St Stephen's Lutheran 12 8 33.3 62 257 306 

Brighton Uniting 12 8 33.3 58 234 299 

 

C Grade    After Round 12 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
St Stephen's Lutheran 10 16 80.0 72 260 194 

St Richard's Anglican 'EMERALD' 10 13 65.0 66 240 207 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREY' 10 12 60.0 63 232 211 

St Richard's Anglican 'DIAMOND' 10 11 55.0 69 244 199 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'NAVY' 10 9 45.0 61 210 215 

Brighton Uniting 11 6 27.3 50 201 286 

Blackwood Hills Baptist 11 5 22.7 51 210 285 

 

D Grade    After Round 12 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
Unley Park Baptist 10 16 80.0 88 289 142 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GOLD' 11 14 63.6 67 245 242 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREEN' 11 12 54.5 60 234 257 

St Stephen's Lutheran 10 10 50.0 68 232 215 

St Richard's Anglican 'VIOLET' 10 8 40.0 52 203 245 

St Richard's Anglican 'LIME' 10 6 30.0 49 196 244 

St Richard's Anglican 'SILVER' 10 6 30.0 48 189 243 

 

 



PREMIERSHIP TABLES (Desktop) Thursday, 3rd August, 2023 
 

Tech Dry Super League         After Round 19 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

Bombers 510 54.5 17 12 0 5 103 84 387 334 53.7 

Swans 493 52.7 17 11 0 6 100 87 371 342 52.0 

Giants 469 53.3 16 11 0 5 92 84 341 309 52.5 

Kangaroos 462 52.5 16 8 0 8 93 83 355 329 51.9 

Demons 421 47.8 16 7 0 9 82 94 329 351 48.4 

Bulldogs 392 44.5 16 5 0 11 84 92 310 361 46.2 

Dockers 388 44.1 16 3 0 13 73 103 294 361 44.9 

 
A Grade         After Round 12 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BROWN' 20 83.3 12 10 0 2 95 49 339 241 58.4 

St Richard's Anglican 'MAROON' 19 79.2 12 9 1 2 87 57 327 246 57.1 

St Richard's Anglican 'ORANGE' 19 79.2 12 9 1 2 83 61 312 241 56.4 

St Richard's Anglican 'YELLOW' 14 58.3 12 7 0 5 85 59 316 254 55.4 

St Richard's Anglican 'TEAL' 10 41.7 12 5 0 7 66 78 255 288 47.0 

St Stephen's Lutheran 8 33.3 12 4 0 8 57 87 246 319 43.5 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLACK' 4 16.7 12 2 0 10 52 92 223 329 40.4 

Brighton Uniting 2 8.3 12 1 0 11 51 93 233 333 41.2 

 
B Grade         After Round 12 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'RED' 20 83.3 12 10 0 2 97 47 327 202 61.8 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLUE' 12 50.0 12 6 0 6 71 73 264 275 49.0 

St Stephen's Lutheran 8 33.3 12 4 0 8 62 82 257 306 45.6 

Brighton Uniting 8 33.3 12 4 0 8 58 86 234 299 43.9 

 
C Grade         After Round 12 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

St Stephen's Lutheran 16 80.0 10 8 0 2 72 48 260 194 57.3 

St Richard's Anglican 'EMERALD' 13 65.0 10 6 1 3 66 54 240 207 53.7 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREY' 12 60.0 10 6 0 4 63 57 232 211 52.4 

St Richard's Anglican 'DIAMOND' 11 55.0 10 5 1 4 69 51 244 199 55.1 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'NAVY' 9 45.0 10 4 1 5 61 59 210 215 49.4 

Brighton Uniting 6 27.3 11 2 2 7 50 82 201 286 41.3 

Blackwood Hills Baptist 5 22.7 11 2 1 8 51 81 210 285 42.4 

 
D Grade         After Round 12 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

Unley Park Baptist 16 80.0 10 8 0 2 88 32 289 142 67.1 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GOLD' 14 63.6 11 7 0 4 67 65 245 242 50.3 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREEN' 12 54.5 11 6 0 5 60 72 234 257 47.7 

St Stephen's Lutheran 10 50.0 10 5 0 5 68 52 232 215 51.9 

St Richard's Anglican 'VIOLET' 8 40.0 10 4 0 6 52 68 203 245 45.3 

St Richard's Anglican 'LIME' 6 30.0 10 3 0 7 49 71 196 244 44.5 

St Richard's Anglican 'SILVER' 6 30.0 10 3 0 7 48 72 189 243 43.8 

 

 


